	
	
	
	
	
	

	2018年残疾人事业发展补助资金预分配表

	
	
	
	
	单位：万元

	县区
	合计
	中央财政
	省级财政

	
	
	小计
	一般公共
预算
	彩票公益金
	一般公共
预算

	合计
	433.88
	183.01
	72.69
	110.32
	250.87

	利州区
	196.48
	94.44
	40.41
	54.03
	102.04

	昭化区
	119.12
	50.78
	15.7
	35.08
	68.34

	朝天区
	100.73
	30.47
	16.25
	14.22
	70.26

	经开区
	17.55
	7.32
	0.33
	6.99
	10.23
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